«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 23Uhr

N 5 - 2. Klasse Weinviertel Nord 2022/23

21.08.2022
27.08.2022
03.09.2022
09.09.2022
17.09.2022
23.09.2022
01.10.2022
09.10.2022
15.10.2022
21.10.2022
29.10.2022

17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:15Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
15:00Uhr

Hinrunde

Drasenhofen
Wetzel sdorf
Altlichtenwarth
Wetzel sdorf

G Schrattenberg / Herrnbaumgarten
Wilfersdorf
Asparn/ Zaya
Wetzel sdor f
Eibesthal
Hauskirchen
Wetzel sdor f

Wetzel sdor f

SG Altruppersdorf / Kleinhader sdorf
Wetzel sdor f

SG Poysbrunn-F. / Ottenthal
Wetzel sdor f

Wetzel sdorf

Wetzel sdor f

SG Diirnkrut / Jedenspeigen
Wetzel sdor f

Wetzel sdorf

Rabensburg

N O R P DMNORROR
ONNREPR OWOZRPRFR ®WO

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 23Uhr

N 5 - 2. Klasse Weinviertel Nord 2022/23

26.03.2023
02.04.2023
09.04.2023
16.04.2023
23.04.2023
30.04.2023
07.05.2023
14.05.2023
21.05.2023
04.06.2023
11.06.2023

16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Riickrunde
Wetzelsdorf - Drasenhofen
SG Altruppersdorf / Kleinhadersdorf - Wetzelsdorf
Wetzelsdorf - Altlichtenwarth
SG Poysbrunn-F. / Ottenthal - Wetzelsdorf
Wetzelsdorf - SG Schrattenberg / Herrnbaumgarten
Wetzelsdorf - Wilfersdorf
Wetzelsdorf - Asparn/ Zaya
SG Dirnkrut / Jedenspeigen - Wetzelsdorf
Wetzelsdorf - Eibesthal
Wetzelsdorf - Hauskirchen
Rabensburg - Wetzelsdorf

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



