

Hinrunde

21.08.2022	17:00Uhr	<i>Drasenhofen</i>	- Wetzelsdorf	1 : 0
27.08.2022	17:00Uhr	<i>Wetzelsdorf</i>	- SG Altruppersdorf / Kleinhadersdorf	0 : 3
03.09.2022	16:30Uhr	<i>Altlichtenwarth</i>	- Wetzelsdorf	1 : 1
09.09.2022	17:15Uhr	<i>Wetzelsdorf</i>	- SG Poysbrunn-F. / Ottenthal	1 : 1
17.09.2022	16:00Uhr	<i>SG Schrattenberg / Herrnbaumgarten</i>	- Wetzelsdorf	0 : 0
23.09.2022	19:30Uhr	<i>Wilfersdorf</i>	- Wetzelsdorf	2 : 3
01.10.2022	15:30Uhr	<i>Asparn / Zaya</i>	- Wetzelsdorf	4 : 0
09.10.2022	15:30Uhr	<i>Wetzelsdorf</i>	- SG Dürnkrut / Jedenspeigen	1 : 1
15.10.2022	15:00Uhr	<i>Eibesthal</i>	- Wetzelsdorf	1 : 2
21.10.2022	20:00Uhr	<i>Hauskirchen</i>	- Wetzelsdorf	6 : 2
29.10.2022	15:00Uhr	<i>Wetzelsdorf</i>	- Rabensburg	2 : 0

Rückrunde

26.03.2023	16:30Uhr	Wetzelsdorf	- Drasenhofen	_ : _
02.04.2023	16:30Uhr	SG Altruppersdorf / Kleinheadersdorf	- Wetzelsdorf	_ : _
09.04.2023	16:30Uhr	Wetzelsdorf	- Altlichtenwarth	_ : _
16.04.2023	16:30Uhr	SG Poysbrunn-F. / Ottenthal	- Wetzelsdorf	_ : _
23.04.2023	16:30Uhr	Wetzelsdorf	- SG Schrattenberg / Herrnbaumgarten	_ : _
30.04.2023	16:30Uhr	Wetzelsdorf	- Wilfersdorf	_ : _
07.05.2023	16:30Uhr	Wetzelsdorf	- Asparn / Zaya	_ : _
14.05.2023	16:30Uhr	SG Dürnkrut / Jedenspeigen	- Wetzelsdorf	_ : _
21.05.2023	17:00Uhr	Wetzelsdorf	- Eibesthal	_ : _
04.06.2023	17:30Uhr	Wetzelsdorf	- Hauskirchen	_ : _
11.06.2023	17:30Uhr	Rabensburg	- Wetzelsdorf	_ : _